

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5721-5722/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2004 in CRP No. 4880/2003 & AAA No. 3514/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

D. RANGANAYAKULU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER NSRC O & M & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

or Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapneni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

month of List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the
March, 2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master