

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4/2009 in I.A. Nos. 1-2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1087-1088 OF 2008

D. RANGANAYAKULU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER NSRC O & M & ANR

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and clarification/modification of judgment
dated 7.2.2008 and office report)

Date: 27/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. adv.

Mr. B. Suyodhan, Adv.

Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anoop G. Choudhari, Sr. adv.

Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these applications on Friday, the 1st May, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master